Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 16x C13, 16 A
EN60309, 3 m
Référence du produit: 555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3
Mesure énergétique globale
Option d'affichage RVB à distance
Largeur Slimline (45mm)
Logiciel SNMP gratuit
Facilement configurables -Quelques minutes

Schéma de connexion
Normes applicables
Norme applicable Détails
RoHS-II/-III (2011/65/EU & 2015/863): 2023 Our products, demonstrate full adherence to the
regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive
2015/863 (RoHS-III).
CEI 60950-1 Matériel technologique d’information - Sécurité
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Informations concernant les reférences produits
Référence du produit Description
555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU horizontale 1U 10x C13 2x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-2H-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU horizontale 2U 12x C13 2x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 12x C13 2x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 12x C13 2x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 16x C13, 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 16x C13 2x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 24x C13 4x C19, prise 16 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 24x C13 4x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 36x C13 6x C19, prise 32 A EN60309, 3 m
                       Page 3/4 This data sheet was generated at 6:11pm 1st April 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Elevate IPLite PDU verticale 16x C13, 16 A
EN60309, 3 m